
EXCEL IN BASKETBALL AWARD WINNERS 
 

SITE:   De La Salle            Session: 5             YEAR:   2005 
 
   Pac 10             Big East   College   
 
Outstanding  
 
Defensive  
 
Improved   
  
  
 
Inspirational 
 
  
3 Point  
 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Austin Bennett 
 
Kevin Scott 
 
Lindsey Stone 
Sydney Stone 
 
Fritz Eibel 
Noah Orlik 
 
Jacob Morales 
 

BJ Smith 
 
Courtney Hamilton 

Jake Catala 
Jabari Jenkins 
 
Chris Pfeiffer 
Rose Fruci 
 
Andrew Mo 

Marcus Victor 
 
Alex Nieto 
 
Derek Akiyama 
Trevor Okamoto 
 
Darren Miller 
Jeff Homan 
 
Brett Luccia 

Pac 10 All Stars 
Paige Ladensack Taylor Grey 
Griffen McCaffrey Fritz Eibel 
Noah Orlik  Jake Morales 
Andrew Gubera Hunter Aliotti 
Morgan Castelein Kevin Scott 
Katherine Luther Sean Watkins 
Luke Agness 
Steven Patrick 
Matt Cahill 
Nicole Dunkley 
Tyanna Roy 
Michelle LaFaille 
Lindsay Stone 
Katherine Gunn 
Austin Bennett 
Andrew Haove 
Tyler Bookens 
 

 Big East All Stars 
Justin Smith Connor Hunt 
Jabari Jenkins Andrew Mo 
Sam Bouquin Mike Harris 
Rose Fruci Janelle Travis 
Matt Gubera BJ Smith 
Jacob Sandy Chris Nespor 
Franky Johnson Jake Martellaro 
Chad Horn 
George Johnson 
Katie Devlin 
Logan West 
Drew Riordan 
Aaron Turner 
Cole Merritt 
Justin Abraham 
Robbie Wirth 
Courtney Hamilton 
 
 

College All Stars 
Marcus Victor  
Jill Simon 
Richie Aliotti 
Corey Collins 
Jonathan McGonagle 
Jared Avakian 
Jeff Homan 
Kalle Pascal 
Patrick Wirth 
Kyle Wasserman 
Alex Nieto 
Brett Luccia 
Erik Hallberg 
Ricki Radanovich 
Keith Bruder 
Kingsley Pascal 
Trevor Mooney 
 

Free Throw Champions 
 
8-9 Sarah Luther 23 
10 Garrett Colonna 28 
11 Austin Bennett 30 
12 Justin Abraham 31 
13 Trevor Mooney 36 
14 Wesley Daniels 30 
 
 
 

8-9 Blue Sean Watkins 
8-9 Gold John Moore 
8 Red  Nadine Masarweh 
9 Red  Sarah Luther 
10 Blue Luke Agness 
10 Gold George Johnson 
10 White Garrett Colonna 
10 Red Katherine Luther 
11 Blue Franky Johnson 
11 Gold Daniel Gallagher 
11 White  Justin Green 

11-12 Red Katie Devlin 
11-12 Purple Claire Logan 
12 Blue  BJ Smith 
12 Gold  Mike Harris 
12 White  Marcus Egeck 
12 Yellow Jake Martellaro 
13 Blue  Corey Collins 
13 Gold  Jared Avakian 
13 White  Keith Bruder 
13-14 Red Courtney Hamilton 
14-15 Blue Marcus Victor 
14-15 Gold Kingsley Pascal 
 

One On One Champions 
 


